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NHS |

The Dudley Group

NHS Foundation Trust

Entity

Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
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Dudley Group NHS FT
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Dudley Group NHS FT

Transactions over £25,000 Report to Treasury

Payment Date From:

Date Paid Expense Type

03/07/2018 Drugs

03/07/2018 Software Licences

03/07/2018 Medical Equipment

03/07/2018 Consultancy Fees

03/07/2018 Patient Treatment

03/07/2018 Patient Treatment

10/07/2018 Clinical Services

10/07/2018 Drugs

10/07/2018 Drugs

10/07/2018 Drugs

10/07/2018 Drugs

10/07/2018 Drugs

10/07/2018 Drugs

10/07/2018 Rates

10/07/2018 Workforce Training Passthrough
10/07/2018 Computer Hardware

13/07/2018 PFI

17/07/2018 Computer Equipment
17/07/2018 New Electronic Patient Records System
17/07/2018 New Electronic Patient Records System
18/07/2018 Blood Products

18/07/2018 Patient Treatment

18/07/2018 Healthcare Provision
18/07/2018 Healthcare Provision
24/07/2018 Computer Maintenance
24/07/2018 Building Rent

24/07/2018 Capital Equipment

24/07/2018 Consumable Stock

24/07/2018 Drugs

24/07/2018 Childcare Vouchers

24/07/2018 Computer Maintenance
24/07/2018 Medical Equipment

31/07/2018 Equipment Maintenance Support
31/07/2018 Medical Equipment

31/07/2018 Drugs

31/07/2018 Medical Equipment

31/07/2018 Patient Treatment

01/07/2018 to 31/07/2018

Expense Area

Trust Wide

Medical Director
Imaging

Chief Executive
Nursing Medicine
Nursing Medicine
Urgent Care

Trust Wide

Trust Wide

Pharmacy

Trust Wide

Pharmacy

Trust Wide

Finance Information and Estate
Trust Wide

Information Technology
Finance Information and Estate
Capital

Capital

Capital

Pathology

Nursing Medicine
Imaging

Specialist Medicine
Information Technology
Finance Information and Estate
Capital

Balance Sheet

Trust Wide

Balance Sheet
Information Technology
Capital

Nursing Directorate
Nursing Directorate
Trust Wide

Integrated Care
Nursing Medicine

Supplier

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
PREMIER IT PARTNERSHIP LTD

SUPPLY CHAIN

DELOITTE LLP

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
THE BRITISH RED CROSS SOCIETY

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

BAYER PLC

PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE

DUDLEY MBC

ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU
VIRGIN MEDIA BUSINESS

SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD
ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD
ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD
ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD

NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT
WORCESTERSHIRE ACUTE HOSP NHS TRUS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
BECTON DICKINSON DISPENSING UK LTD
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
STRYKER UK

MEDTRONIC LIMITED

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
COMPUTERSHARE VOUCHER SERVICES
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE

DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED

DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED

BAYER PLC

ABENA UK LIMITED

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

Transaction Number £
0021277036
0021277611
0060074660
0060075528
0060075585
0060075586
0021277487
0021277926
0021278143
0021278759
0021279270
0021279421
0021279783
0021279791
0021279925
0060071287
0021281276
0021280626
0021280627
0021280628
0050019849
0070003580
0070003598
0070003599
0021276907
0021278064
0021278743
0021278778
0021279175
0021281904
0021281939
0021282175
0021279777
0021279854
0021280398
0021281925
0060076357

Vat Reg
37,396.80 557290227
71,796.00 722255949
43,169.00 654963107
35,415.34 809707706
26,394.93 000000
52,766.37 000000
39,000.72 000000
39,120.22 600358871
47,196.00 000000
63,579.81 654962991
25,354.08 873342418
329,411.75 000000
195,002.59 000000
126,701.00 000000
116,000.00 654943996
398,634.73 591819014

3,758,037.16 769790754

77,254.00 194627866
174,000.00 194627866
202,500.00 194627866
117,346.97 000000

99,102.50 000000

30,827.00 000000

31,486.23 000000

40,608.74 649399769
155,348.13 782562113

25,200.00 787438865

28,792.80 000000

38,256.77 557290227

29,665.52 845024836

64,036.74 479985260

30,366.35 479985260
111,531.24 229567768

94,323.17 229567768

62,928.00 000000

61,725.34 747669868

31,809.40 000000



