



Department Family	Entity	Date Paid Expense Type	Expense Area	Supplier	Transaction Number	£ Vat Reg
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	03/07/2018 Drugs	Trust Wide	NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	0021277036	37,396.80 557290227
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	03/07/2018 Software Licences	Medical Director	PREMIER IT PARTNERSHIP LTD	0021277611	71,796.00 722255949
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	03/07/2018 Medical Equipment	Imaging	SUPPLY CHAIN	0060074660	43,169.00 654963107
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	03/07/2018 Consultancy Fees	Chief Executive	DELOITTE LLP	0060075528	35,415.34 809707706
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	03/07/2018 Patient Treatment	Nursing Medicine	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD	0060075585	26,394.93 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	03/07/2018 Patient Treatment	Nursing Medicine	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD	0060075586	52,766.37 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	10/07/2018 Clinical Services	Urgent Care	THE BRITISH RED CROSS SOCIETY	0021277487	39,000.72 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	10/07/2018 Drugs	Trust Wide	ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	0021277926	39,120.22 600358871
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	10/07/2018 Drugs	Trust Wide	BAYER PLC	0021278143	47,196.00 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	10/07/2018 Drugs	Pharmacy	PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY	0021278759	63,579.81 654962991
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	10/07/2018 Drugs	Trust Wide	HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	0021279270	25,354.08 873342418
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	10/07/2018 Drugs	Pharmacy	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	0021279421	329,411.75 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	10/07/2018 Drugs	Trust Wide	AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE	0021279783	195,002.59 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	10/07/2018 Rates	Finance Information and Estate	DUDLEY MBC	0021279791	126,701.00 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	10/07/2018 Workforce Training Passthrough	Trust Wide	ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU	0021279925	116,000.00 654943996
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	10/07/2018 Computer Hardware	Information Technology	VIRGIN MEDIA BUSINESS	0060071287	398,634.73 591819014
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	13/07/2018 PFI	Finance Information and Estate	SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD	0021281276	3,758,037.16 769790754
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	17/07/2018 Computer Equipment	Capital	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021280626	77,254.00 194627866
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	17/07/2018 New Electronic Patient Records System	Capital	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021280627	174,000.00 194627866
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	17/07/2018 New Electronic Patient Records System	Capital	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021280628	202,500.00 194627866
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	18/07/2018 Blood Products	Pathology	NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT	0050019849	117,346.97 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	18/07/2018 Patient Treatment	Nursing Medicine	WORCESTERSHIRE ACUTE HOSP NHS TRUS	0070003580	99,102.50 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	18/07/2018 Healthcare Provision	Imaging	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0070003598	30,827.00 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	18/07/2018 Healthcare Provision	Specialist Medicine	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0070003599	31,486.23 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	24/07/2018 Computer Maintenance	Information Technology	BECTON DICKINSON DISPENSING UK LTD	0021276907	40,608.74 649399769
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	24/07/2018 Building Rent	Finance Information and Estate	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021278064	155,348.13 782562113
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	24/07/2018 Capital Equipment	Capital	STRYKER UK	0021278743	25,200.00 787438865
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	24/07/2018 Consumable Stock	Balance Sheet	MEDTRONIC LIMITED	0021278778	28,792.80 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	24/07/2018 Drugs	Trust Wide	NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	0021279175	38,256.77 557290227
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	24/07/2018 Childcare Vouchers	Balance Sheet	COMPUTERSHARE VOUCHER SERVICES	0021281904	29,665.52 845024836
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	24/07/2018 Computer Maintenance	Information Technology	SIEMENS HEALTHCARE	0021281939	64,036.74 479985260
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	24/07/2018 Medical Equipment	Capital	SIEMENS HEALTHCARE	0021282175	30,366.35 479985260
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	31/07/2018 Equipment Maintenance Support	Nursing Directorate	DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED	0021279777	111,531.24 229567768
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	31/07/2018 Medical Equipment	Nursing Directorate	DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED	0021279854	94,323.17 229567768
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	31/07/2018 Drugs	Trust Wide	BAYER PLC	0021280398	62,928.00 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	31/07/2018 Medical Equipment	Integrated Care	ABENA UK LIMITED	0021281925	61,725.34 747669868
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	31/07/2018 Patient Treatment	Nursing Medicine	BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	0060076357	31,809.40 000000